R e g a l  R e x n o r d
Flexible Disc Couplings
and Bearing Isolators
Lamiflex Couplings
Lamiflex Couplings is a manufacturer of Flexible Disc and Elastomeric Couplings, Gears, Diaphragm
Couplings, Floating Shafts, Bearing Isolators and coupling protectors. It was founded in 1999 with the
name Powerflex Transmission and after its restructuring came to be known as Lamiflex Couplings.
In July 2012, Lamiflex Couplings merged with Altra Industrial Motion S.A., and in 2023, Altra

Bearing Isolators Ecoblock Maxx
Ecoblock Maxx
Ecoblock Maxx M92 bearing isolators are developed with the latest technology in equipment sealing.
Designed for applications in rotary bearings, it's proven to infinitely extend the bearing life. Ecoblock
replaces the traditional seal, eliminating any leakage of lubricating oil, grease and oil mist while also
preventing the penetration of waste contaminants from the external environment.
• Zero leakage
• No contact, no friction, no heating, no wear, even during operation
• Emission and leakage control protects the environment
• Increases life of the bearing
• Static and dynamic sealing
Dimensions (mm)
Dimensions (inches)
Selection Procedure
MODEL ∅A ∅B C D
M92-M0200 20 46 22 13
M92-M0250 25 51 22 13
M92-M0300 30 56 22 13
M92-M0350 35 61 22 13
M92-M0400 40 66 22 13
M92-M0450 45 71 22 13
M92-M0500 50 76 22 13
M92-M0550 55 81 22 13
M92-M0600 60 86 22 13
M92-M0650 65 91 22 13
M92-M0700 70 96 22 13
M92-M0750 75 101 22 13
M92-M0800 80 106 22 13
M92-M0850 85 111 22 13
M92-M0900 90 116 22 13
M92-M0950 95 121 22 13
M92-M0100 100 126 22 13
M92-M0105 105 131 22 13
MODEL ∅A ∅B C D
M92-M0110 110 136 22 13
M92-M0115 115 141 22 13
M92-M0120 120 146 22 13
M92-M0125 125 151 22 13
M92-M0130 130 156 22 13
M92-M0135 135 161 22 13
M92-M0140 140 166 22 13
M92-M0145 145 171 22 13
M92-M0150 150 176 22 13
M92-M0155 155 181 22 13
M92-M0160 160 186 22 13
M92-M0165 165 191 22 13
M92-M0170 170 196 22 13
M92-M0175 175 201 22 13
M92-M0180 180 206 22 13
M92-M0185 185 211 22 13
M92-M0190 190 216 22 13
M92-M0195 195 221 22 13
MODEL ∅A ∅B C D
M92-P0875 0.875 1.875 0.866 0.512
M92-P1000 1.000 2.000 0.866 0.512
M92-P1125 1.125 2.125 0.866 0.512
M92-P1250 1.250 2.250 0.866 0.512
M92-P1375 1.375 2.375 0.866 0.512
M92-P1500 1.500 2.500 0.866 0.512
M92-P1625 1.625 2.625 0.866 0.512
M92-P1750 1.750 2.750 0.866 0.512
M92-P1875 1.875 2.875 0.866 0.512
M92-P2000 2.000 3.000 0.866 0.512
M92-P2125 2.125 3.125 0.866 0.512
M92-P2250 2.250 3.250 0.866 0.512
MODEL ∅A ∅B C D
M92-P2375 2.375 3.375 0.866 0.512
M92-P2500 2.500 3.500 0.866 0.512
M92-P2625 2.625 3.625 0.866 0.512
M92-P2750 2.750 3.750 0.866 0.512
M92-P2875 2.875 3.875 0.866 0.512
M92-P3000 3.000 4.000 0.866 0.512
M92-P3250 3.250 4.250 0.866 0.512
M92-P3375 3.375 4.375 0.866 0.512
M92-P3500 3.500 4.500 0.866 0.512
M92-P3750 3.750 4.750 0.866 0.512
M92-P4000 4.000 5.000 0.866 0.512
M92-P4500 4.500 5.500 0.866 0.512
M92 Series
Technical specifications
• Standard material:
non-sparking brass

tolerances are according to the technical specifications.
• Consult the appropriate model in the tables above
E
A
B
F
Special Sizes for specific applications made to order.
Please consult our factory.
oil
Part Req
MaxxMaxx
14 www.lamiflexcouplings.com P-7679-LF-A4     6/23
Dimensions (in mm)
Dimensions (inches)
Code Ø A Ø B
PB6-M0200-0460-0900 20 46
PB6-M0220-0480-0900 22 48
PB6-M0250-0510-0900 25 51
PB6-M0270-0530-0900 27 53
PB6-M0280-0540-0900 28 54
PB6-M0300-0560-0900 30 56
PB6-M0310-0570-0900 31 57
PB6-M0320-0580-0900 32 58
PB6-M0350-0610-0900 35 61
PB6-M0360-0620-0900 36 62
PB6-M0380-0640-0900 38 64
PB6-M0400-0660-0900 40 66
PB6-M0450-0710-0900 45 71
PB6-M0470-0730-0900 47 73
PB6-M0500-0760-0900 50 76
PB6-M0540-0800-0900 54 80
PB6-M0550-0810-0900 55 81
Code Ø A Ø B
PB6-P0875-1875-0900 7/8" 1.7/8"
PB6-P1000-2000-0900 1" 2"
PB6-P1125-2125-0900 1.1/8" 2.1/8"
PB6-P1250-2250-0900 1.1/4" 2.1/4"
PB6-P1375-2375-0900 1.3/8" 2.3/8"
PB6-P1500-2500-0900 1.1/2" 2.1/2"
PB6-P1625-2625-0900 1.5/8" 2.5/8"
PB6-P1750-2750-0900 1.3/4" 2.3/4"
PB6-P1875-2875-0900 1.7/8" 2.7/8"
PB6-P2000-3000-0900 2" 3"
PB6-P2125-3125-0900 2.1/8" 3.1/8"
PB6-P2250-3250-0900 2.1/4" 3.1/4"
Code Ø A Ø B
PB6-P2375-1875-0900 2.3/8” 3.3/8”
PB6-P2500-3500-0900 2.1/2” 3.1/2”
PB6-P2625-3625-0900 2.5/8” 3.5/8”
PB6-P2750-3750-0900 2.3/4” 3.3/4”
PB6-P2875-3875-0900 2.7/8” 3.7/8”
PB7-P3000-4000-0900 3” 4”
PB7-P3250-4250-0900 3.1/4” 4.1/4”
PB7-P3375-4375-0900 3.3/8” 4.3/8”
PB7-P3500-4500-0900 3.5” 4.5”
PB7-P3750-4750-0900 3.3/4” 4.3/4”
PB7-P4000-5000-0900 4” 5”
PB7-P4500-5500-0900 4.1/2” 5.1/2”
Code Ø A Ø B
PB6-M0570-0830-0900 57 83
PB6-M0580-0840-0900 58 84
PB6-M0600-0860-0900 60 86
PB6-M0630-0890-0900 63 89
PB6-M0650-0910-0900 65 91
PB6-M0700-0960-0900 70 96
PB6-M0750-1010-0900 75 101
PB7-M0800-1060-0900 80 106
PB7-M0850-1110-0900 85 111
PB7-M0900-1160-0900 90 116
PB7-M0950-1210-0900 95 121

M12, M18, M27, M36 and M52.
The solid stainless steel shims are provided in packs containing 10 shims of each thickness
(0.05 to 2 mm) or kits with 50 selected shims. The cases can be continuously used by purchasing
the replacement kits, according to the consumption of each thickness and size.
Cost reduction: No time is lost looking for the material and tools to cut.
Inventory control: The kits are packed individually, helping the control of stock and consumption.
Safety: Powershim shims contribute to workers’ safety by reducing accidents and cuts during
installation. All pads are finished with rounded corners and supplied entirely in stainless steel.
Reliability: Powershim also offers reliability, because the better and more accurate the alignment,
is, the greater the equipment uptime will be without downtime or accidents.
Precision: When the precision of hundredths of a millimeter is vital for the correct setting of the
machine on its base during rotary operation, a small fraction of misalignment can cause vibration
and result in a breakdown, sudden stops and high costs of production downtime.
Kits with Selected Shims
Code Contents
LKT1-00050 50 shims size 50mm x 50mm 10 of each thickness: 0.05, 0.10, 0.25, 0.50 & 1.00mm
LKT2-00075 50 shims size 75mm x 75mm 10 of each thickness: 0.05, 0.10, 0.25, 0.50 & 1.00mm
LKT3-00100 50 shims size 100mm x 100mm 10 of each thickness: 0.05, 0.10, 0.25, 0.50 & 1.00mm
LKT4-00125 50 shims size 125mm x 125mm 10 of each thickness: 0.05, 0.10, 0.25, 0.50 & 1.00mm
LKT5-00200 50 shims size 200mm x 200mm 10 of each thickness: 0.05, 0.10, 0.25, 0.50 & 1.00mm
Shims for Alignment Powershim
17P-7679-LF-A4     6/23 www.lamiflexcouplings.com
Kits with Shims by Thickness
Code
Shim
quantity
A B C Thickness
Size of
the screw
50 x 50
L501-00050 10 50mm 50mm 13mm 0.05mm M12
L401-00050 10 50mm 50mm 13mm 0.10mm M12
L601-00050 10 50mm 50mm 13mm 0.20mm M12
L301-00050 10 50mm 50mm 13mm 0.25mm M12
L701-00050 10 50mm 50mm 13mm 0.40mm M12
L201-00050 10 50mm 50mm 13mm 0.50mm M12
L801-00050 10 50mm 50mm 13mm 0.70mm M12
L101-00050 10 50mm 50mm 13mm 1.00mm M12
L001-00050 10 50mm 50mm 13mm 2.00mm M18
75 x 75
L502-00075 10 75mm 50mm 21mm 0.05mm M18
L402-00075 10 75mm 50mm 21mm 0.10mm M18
L602-00075 10 75mm 75mm 21mm 0.20mm M18
L302-00075 10 75mm 75mm 21mm 0.25mm M18
L702-00075 10 75mm 75mm 21mm 0.40mm M18
L202-00075 10 75mm 75mm 21mm 0.50mm M18
L802-00075 10 75mm 75mm 21mm 0.70mm M18
L102-00075 10 75mm 75mm 21mm 1.00mm M18
L002-00075 10 75mm 75mm 21mm 2.00mm M18
100 x 100
L503-00100 10 100mm 100mm 21mm 0.05mm M27
L403-00100 10 100mm 100mm 32mm 0.10mm M27
L603-00100 10 100mm 100mm 32mm 0.20mm M27
L303-00100 10 100mm 100mm 32mm 0.25mm M27
L703-00100 10 100mm 100mm 32mm 0.40mm M27
L203-00100 10 100mm 100mm 32mm 0.50mm M27
L803-00100 10 100mm 100mm 32mm 0.70mm M27
L103-00100 10 100mm 100mm 32mm 1.00mm M27
L003-00100 10 100mm 100mm 32mm 2.00mm M27
125 x 125
L504-00125 10 125mm 125mm 45mm 0.05mm M36
L404-00125 10 125mm 125mm 45mm 0.10mm M36
L604-00125 10 125mm 125mm 45mm 0.20mm M36
L304-00125 10 125mm 125mm 45mm 0.25mm M36
L704-00125 10 125mm 125mm 45mm 0.40mm M36
L204-00125 10 125mm 125mm 45mm 0.50mm M36
L104-00125 10 125mm 125mm 45mm 0.70mm M36
L004-00125 10 125mm 125mm 45mm 1.00mm M36
L505-00200 10 200mm 200mm 55mm 0.05mm M52
200 x 200
L405-00200 10 200mm 200mm 55mm 0.10mm M52
L305-00200 10 200mm 200mm 55mm 0.25mm M52
L205-00200 10 200mm 200mm 55mm 0.50mm M52
L105-00200 10 200mm 200mm 55mm 1.00mm M52
L005-00200 10 200mm 200mm 55mm 2.00mm M52
Shims for Alignment Powershim
L5
18 www.lamiflexcouplings.com P-7679-LF-A4     6/23
• High durability

Notes:
* Length is restricted by available mandrels for winding composite tubes.
Consult factory for longer lengths.
** Tube diameter is larger than coupling "A" diameter.
Consult factory for coupling drawing.
*** HD4-CS coupling are an all composite, high misalignment coupling.
20 www.lamiflexcouplings.com P-7679-LF-A4     6/23
Coupling Size HP/1000 RPM
A (meters) “BE”
max.
B (mm) length
of hub
C (mm) max.
diameter
D (mm) max. bore
PWZC/PWZX-00040 40 3.5 40 148 70
PWZC/PWZX-00080 80 3.5 55 170 90
PWZC/PWZX-00140 140 3.5 65 189 100
PWZC/PWZX-00270 270 4.4 80 218 120
PWZC/PWZX-00610 610 6.0 92 262 140
Notes:
PWZC: Diaphragm in stainless steel, shaft in carbon fiber and coupling in stainless steel.
PWZX: Diaphragm in stainless steel, shaft in carbon fiber and coupling in carbon steel.
The graph on the side shows a simple selection based